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Sun Aug 4 3:33am CT

Week 1

#6 Reconcussioners

On I/R Jordan Travis NYJ  QB Owner Mon Jul 29 8:58pm CT

On I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Mon Jul 29 8:58pm CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Wed Jul 10 4:06pm CT

Released Pierre Strong Jr. CLE  RB Owner Wed Jul 10 4:06pm CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Wed Jul 10 4:06pm CT

Released Cordarrelle Patterson PIT  RB Owner Wed Jul 10 4:06pm CT

Released Trent Sherfield MIN  WR Owner Sat Jul 6 6:17pm CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Sat Jul 6 6:17pm CT

Traded Bulldogs 43+ Fri Jul 26 7:26pm CT

Rnd 8, Pick 7 2025 Draft, Rnd 8

Rnd 9, Pick 7

Traded BOOM Tue Jul 16 12:15pm CT

Zamir White RB LV Deuce Vaughn RB DAL

Rnd 5, Pick 1 Rnd 2, Pick 6

Rnd 4, Pick 2

*Northern Nemesis

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Wed Mar 20 2:40pm CT

Traded Bulldogs 43+ Mon Jul 22 9:32am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 11 Rnd 3, Pick 3

Rnd 4, Pick 11

Traded BOOM Mon May 27 1:20pm CT

Tucker Kraft TE GB Rnd 5, Pick 6

BeerBonesBBSF

Acquired Donovan Peoples-Jones DET  WR Commissioner Mon Jul 15 11:04am CT

Acquired Jake Bobo SEA  WR Commissioner Mon Jul 15 11:04am CT

Acquired Jelani Woods IND  TE Commissioner Mon Jul 15 11:04am CT

Released Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Thu Jul 11 9:50am CT

Released Donovan Peoples-Jones DET  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 4:42pm CT

Released Jake Bobo SEA  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 4:42pm CT

Released Ryan Tannehill TEN  QB Owner Wed Jul 10 4:42pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Fri Jul 5 8:33am CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Fri Jul 5 8:30am CT

Released Andrew Ogletree IND  TE Owner Fri Jul 5 8:30am CT

Released Nick Westbrook-Ikhine TEN  WR Owner Fri Jul 5 8:30am CT

Released Deven Thompkins CAR  WR Owner Fri Jul 5 8:30am CT

Released Deonte Harty BAL  WR Owner Fri Jul 5 8:30am CT

Off I/R Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Fri May 17 11:15am CT

Released Kayshon Boutte NE  WR Owner Mon May 13 9:27am CT

Traded Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 Best Ball 1 Wed Jul 24 7:38pm CT

2025 Draft, Rnd 5 Rnd 5, Pick 9

Traded BOOM Wed Jul 10 8:42pm CT

Devin Singletary RB NYG Tucker Kraft TE GB

Mac Jones QB JAX Rnd 2, Pick 5

Traded Bucksnort Boys SF I Mon Jun 24 5:47am CT

Rnd 7, Pick 2 Kadarius Toney WR KC
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Big Papas Patriots Dyn125 Best Ball 1

On I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed Jul 31 2:48am CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Tue Jul 9 12:47pm CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Tue Jul 9 12:47pm CT

Released DeVante Parker PHI  WR Owner Tue May 21 8:48am CT

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 9:47pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 9:47pm CT

Released Kalif Raymond DET  WR Owner Fri Apr 12 9:47pm CT

Released Kylen Granson IND  TE Owner Fri Apr 12 9:47pm CT

Traded BeerBonesBBSF Wed Jul 24 7:38pm CT

Rnd 5, Pick 9 2025 Draft, Rnd 5

BOOM

Released Kyle Trask TB  QB Owner Sun Jul 21 10:58am CT

Released Xavier Gipson NYJ  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 8:30am CT

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Wed Jul 10 8:42pm CT

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:31am CT

Released James Robinson NO  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:31am CT

Released Allen Lazard NYJ  WR Owner Tue Jul 2 9:31am CT

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:31am CT

Released Deon Jackson NYG  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 9:31am CT

Released O.J. Howard LV  TE Owner Wed May 29 1:10pm CT

Released Taylor Heinicke ATL  QB Owner Wed May 1 2:31pm CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Thu Apr 25 6:19am CT

Off I/R Christian Kirk JAX  WR Owner Thu Apr 25 6:19am CT

Traded #6 Reconcussioners Tue Jul 16 12:15pm CT

Deuce Vaughn RB DAL Zamir White RB LV

Rnd 2, Pick 6 Rnd 5, Pick 1

Rnd 4, Pick 2

Traded BeerBonesBBSF Wed Jul 10 8:42pm CT

Tucker Kraft TE GB Devin Singletary RB NYG

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Mac Jones QB JAX

Traded *Northern Nemesis Mon May 27 1:20pm CT

Rnd 5, Pick 6 Tucker Kraft TE GB

Traded Bucksnort Boys SF I Fri May 17 7:56pm CT

Christian Kirk WR JAX Desmond Ridder QB ARI

Rondale Moore WR ATL Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA Jayden Reed WR GB

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 5

Bucksnort Boys SF I

Released Noah Fant SEA  TE Owner Sat Jul 13 5:07pm CT

Released Jalen Tolbert DAL  WR Owner Sat Jul 13 3:08pm CT

Released Cam Akers HOU  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 3:08pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Sat Jul 13 3:07pm CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Thu Jul 11 8:48pm CT

Released Dyami Brown WAS  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 5:37am CT

Released Joshua Dobbs SF  QB Owner Fri May 10 6:56am CT

Traded BeerBonesBBSF Mon Jun 24 5:47am CT
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Kadarius Toney WR KC Rnd 7, Pick 2

Traded BOOM Fri May 17 7:56pm CT

Desmond Ridder QB ARI Christian Kirk WR JAX

Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA Rondale Moore WR ATL

Jayden Reed WR GB Zach Charbonnet RB SEA

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 5

Traded Roll Tide Fri May 10 7:35am CT

George Pickens WR PIT Kirk Cousins QB ATL

Rnd 1, Pick 6 Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 5

Bulldogs 43+

Released Trey Lance DAL  QB Owner Mon Jul 22 11:27pm CT

Released Malik Davis DAL  RB Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Latavius Murray BUF  RB Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Trayveon Williams CIN  RB Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Chase Claypool BUF  WR Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Marquez Valdes-Scantling BUF  WR Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Mecole Hardman KC  WR Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released DeeJay Dallas ARI  RB Owner Mon Jun 24 5:08pm CT

Released Zach Evans LAR  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 1:33pm CT

Released JaMycal Hasty NE  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 1:33pm CT

Released Ronald Jones II ---  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 1:33pm CT

Traded #6 Reconcussioners Fri Jul 26 7:26pm CT

2025 Draft, Rnd 8 Rnd 8, Pick 7

Rnd 9, Pick 7

Traded *Northern Nemesis Mon Jul 22 9:32am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 3 Rnd 3, Pick 11

Rnd 4, Pick 11

Captain Luck BBSF8

On I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Thu Jul 25 10:14am CT

On I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Sun Jul 21 7:23pm CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 7:37am CT

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 7:37am CT

Released Dontayvion Wicks GB  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 7:37am CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Fri Apr 26 10:48am CT

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT BB SFLX21

Released Davis Mills HOU  QB Owner Thu Mar 28 7:00pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Sun Mar 10 4:44pm CT

Released Ty Johnson BUF  RB Owner Sun Mar 10 4:44pm CT

Roll Tide

On I/R Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Sat Jul 27 4:38pm CT

Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Wed Jun 26 7:15am CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Best of the Best II
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Sun Aug 4 3:33am CT

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Tue Jun 11 9:22am CT

Released John Metchie III HOU  WR Owner Tue Jun 11 9:22am CT

Off I/R JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Wed Apr 17 3:03pm CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Wed Apr 17 3:03pm CT

Released Michael Gallup LV  WR Owner Wed Apr 17 3:03pm CT

Released Hunter Renfrow LV  WR Owner Wed Apr 17 3:03pm CT

Released KaVontae Turpin DAL  WR Owner Wed Apr 17 3:03pm CT

Released Tyler Scott CHI  WR Owner Fri Mar 29 6:33pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Fri Mar 29 6:33pm CT

Traded Bucksnort Boys SF I Fri May 10 7:35am CT

Kirk Cousins QB ATL George Pickens WR PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 6

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Rnd 2, Pick 11

SF BB4 - The Champ

On I/R Theo Johnson NYG  TE Owner Wed Jul 24 3:39am CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Sat Mar 30 3:40pm CT

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Tue Mar 19 12:34pm CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Tue Mar 12 6:10pm CT

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Thu Mar 7 1:11am CT

Stubbest

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Wed Jul 10 9:36am CT

Released Brandon Powell MIN  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:36am CT

Released Dawson Knox BUF  TE Owner Wed Jul 10 9:36am CT

Released Hayden Hurst LAC  TE Owner Wed Jul 10 9:36am CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:36am CT

Released Jameis Winston CLE  QB Owner Wed Jul 10 9:36am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Jul 10 9:36am CT
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